
Div Team Name Age Coach's First NameCoach's Last NameCoach's Email Admin's First NameAdmin's Last NameAdmin's Email

1 CULM 10G Anderlecht U10 Ben Urso ben.urso@gmail.com Ben Urso ben.urso@gmail.com

1 CWSC G10 Academy Elite U10 Nicki Logsdon nslogsdon@gmail.com Linda Shepard lindasvwlife@gmail.com

1 KH Tornado U10 Stephanie Graves stephaniegraves10@gmail.com Rebecca Neufarth rleonardineufarth@yahoo.com

1 TFA G10 Elite U10 Nina Walsh Mwalsh20@cinci.rr.com Maureen Stenger maureenstenger@hotmail.com

2 FOSC G10 Red U10 Brandon Robson Brandon.m.robson@gmail.com Melissa Scarboroughregistrar@foscsoccer.com

2 Impact GFC Blue 2010 U10 Dan Ferris impactgfc.ferris@gmail.com Jami Eversole jami@kamgan.com

2 KHC U10 Portland Thorns U10 Michelle Okumura michoki10@gmail.com Cary Woodruff raisch3@gmail.com

2 KHS GU10 NC Courage U10 Simon Wigley simon@kingshammer.com Simon Wigley simon@kingshammer.com

2 Sycamore Premier G10 Green U10 Dylan Vergari dylan.vergari@gmail.com Paul Balent paulbalent@gmail.com

2 TFA G10 Premier U10 Jared Leyland jarleyland9@gmail.com Jamie Shartzer jamie.shartzer5@gmail.com

2 WCSA 2010G Elite U10 Kyle Kosco kyle@wcsoccerclub.com Trina Gunn gunnt9@gmail.com

3 2010G OESA Gold U10 Nicki Klass nickiklass@yahoo.com Scott Wheeler swheeler@ohioelite.com

3 Alliance Cincy Gold G10 U10 Mike Cook mhmmc@fuse.net Andrea Fitzgerald amaisonfitz@gmail.com

3 CULM 10G Boca JR U10 Alex Ball Aball852010@live.com Tara Lovitz Tara.lovitz@gmail.com

3 CUSE 10G Barcelona U10 Todd Dornheggen Todd.Dornheggen@53.com Nicki Koenig n_bischoff@msn.com 

3 CUSM G10 Bolton U10 Becki Poeppelmeier becki1014@gmail.com Robyn Agguire Oceanrobyn@yahoo.com

3 CWSC G10 United Red U10 Brianna Kisor Brianna.kisor@gmail.com Brianna Kisor Brianna.kisor@gmail.com

3 G10 Fusion U9 Joe Sacco sacs15@yahoo.com Joe Sacco sacs15@yahoo.com

3 KHC U10 Chicago Red Stars U10 John Capurro capurroj@mac.com Erin Smith erinjsmith3@gmail.com

3 Lakota FC 10G Red U10 David Power powerdr@gmail.com Scott Cole scootcole@icloud.com

4 CULM 10G Chelsea U10 Erin Loftus emccoy05@gmail.com Brendan Taylor bntaylor787@gmail.com

4 CUSE 10G Chelsea U10 Todd Dornheggen Todd.Dornheggen@53.com Gretchen Dorsey gjdorsey@gmail.com

4 CWSC G10 United White U10 Brianna Kisor Brianna.kisor@gmail.com Brianna Kisor Brianna.kisor@gmail.com

4 FOSC G10 White U10 Blake Hasselbeck hasselbl@miamioh.edu Melissa Scarboroughregistrar@foscsoccer.com

4 G10 Adrenaline U10 Kristen Miller bigscrmama@hotmail.com Kristen MIller bigscrmama@hotmail.com

4 ISC G10 Goetz U10 Audrey Goetz audrey7495@hotmail.com Audrey Goetz audrey7495@hotmail.com

4 KHC U10 Houston Dash U10 John Capurro capurroj@mac.com Ryan Handbury ryan.handbury@gmail.com

4 Passion FC U10G White U10 Dale Simon dale@ongoal.org Dale Simon dale@ongoal.org

4 STAR G2010 Diamondbacks U10 Jason Ernst jasonernst18@gmail.com Marcie Ernst marcieernst@gmail.com;

4 TFA G10 Gold U10 Kelsie Carlson kcarlson2012@me.com John Brehm jbjbrehm@aol.com



5 Cincy SC G10 Premier U10 Russell Lewis russell@cincysc.com G10P Team AdminG10P Team AdminCincyscg10p@gmail.com

5 CUSE 10G Dortmond U10 Kevin Kirk kevin.kirk@thinkchamplin.com Joe Roach roach4192@hotmail.com

5 Fusion FC G10 Green U10 NIkki Barnes nikibarnes18@gmail.com Rick Oertel r_oertel@yahoo.com

5 Impact GFC 2010 Navy U10 Geoff Cornwall ge0ff@ge0ff.com Jami Eversole jami@kamgan.com

5 KHC U10 Sky Blue U10 Jillian Hocker me@jillianfrancois.com Mike Meiners balashark78@gmail.com

5 Loveland Storm G10 White U10 Jason Stidham jstidham919@hotmail.com Luke Pater paterl@ucmail.uc.edu

5 Milford Storm G10 Red U10 Jason Bode bodeboy01@yahoo.com Fred Polly fpolly@klekamp.com

5 STAR G2010 Reign U10 Dominic Bellissemo dominicbellissemo@gmail.com; Dominc Bellissemo dominicbellissemo@gmail.com;

5 WCSA 2010G Elite II U10 Kyle Kosco kyle@wcsoccerclub.com Trina Gunn gunnt9@gmail.com

6 CULEB 10G AC Milan U10 Eric Borgemenke coachericborgemenke@gmail.com Wendy Scott scottwendy581@yahoo.com

6 CUSE 10G Everton U10 Kevin Kirk kevin.kirk@thinkchamplin.com Casey Ruschman casey.ruschman@duke-energy.com

6 CWSC G10 United Black U10 Brian Hronek hronek.brian@gmail.com Brian Hronek hronek.brian@gmail.com

6 Eclipse FC Explosion U10 Chris Bowers bowzy@hotmail.com Rick McQueen fusionfanatics2@gmail.com

6 IHSA G2010 U10 Dwayne Pedrick djpedrick@gmail.com Tracy Brachle tracey@lfservices.com

6 Impact GFC 2010 Gray U10 Linsdey Schildmeyer lindseytheresa@yahoo.com Jami Eversole jami@kamgan.com

6 Loveland Storm G10 Orange U10 Chris Timman chris@hyperdrivei.com Lisa Timman lisa.timman@gmail.com

6 Milford Storm G10 Black U10 Jason Ruehl goldenruehl@gmail.com Melanie Booher melanie.booher@gmail.com

6 Sycamore Premier G10 Gold U10 William Hurst hurstwe@gmail.com Carey Greiner careyallen222@gmail.com

7 Cincy SC G10 Elite U10 Jay Wright wright.jay241@gmail.com G10E Team Admin G10E Team Admin Cincyscg10e@gmail.com

7 CULEB 09G Breakers U10 Ally Carroll carrolar@miamioh.edu Ally Carroll carrolar@miamioh.edu

7 CULEB 10G Breakers U10 Erin Lowell alaimolowellcusoccer@gmail.com Katherine Wolf katwolf20@gmail.com

7 CULM 10G Dortmund U10 Malik Suleman sulemanm@tiffin.edu Malik Suleman sulemanm@tiffin.edu

7 CUSE 10G Fiorentina U10 Kevin Kirk kevin.kirk@thinkchamplin.com Katie ChapmanKatie Chapmankatietchapman@gmail.com

7 CUSM G10 Celtic U10 Nicole Riveron nicole.riveron@gmail.com Tara Jansen tjschlitz@gmail.com

7 Fusion FC G10 Grey U10 Helen Michels hkennedym@gmail.com Bridget Fredstrom bridget.fredstrom@gmail.com

7 Kolping SC 10G Orange U10 Bobby Kelly kelleyrh@yahoo.com Bobby Kelly kellyrh@yahoo.com

7 Lakota FC 10G Grey U10 David Power powerdr@gmail.com Erin Reinhart erindavis28@hotmail.com

7 NWC Alliance 2010 Girls 7v7 U10 Janelle Kirchner nwcalliancesoccer@gmail.com Janelle Kirchner nwcalliancesoccer@gmail.com

7 Eclipse -BSA 2010 girls U10 Saleh Yousef yousefsi@miamioh.edu Michael Shoffner michael@bravesacademy.com


